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Complaints and Appeals Contact List 


	Student Complaints and Appeals

	Jenny Wills
	Head of Complaints and Appeals 
	82426
	Jenny.Wills@uwe.ac.uk

	Sharon Bohin
	Complaints and Appeals Manager (HAS)
	82615
	Sharon.Bohin@uwe.ac.uk

	Lynne Lockett
	Complaints and Appeals Manager (ACE and FET)
	82293
	Lynne.Lockett@uwe.ac.uk 

	Heather Grocott
	Complaints and Appeals Manager (FBL)
	82615
	Heather.Grocott@uwe.ac.uk

	Gillian Burridge
	Complaints Officer (job share) 
	82203
	Gillian.Burridge@uwe.ac.uk

	Sarah Watts
	Complaints Officer (job share) 
	83371
	Sarah.Watts@uwe.ac.uk




